Light Efficiency:

l

Dominant Wavelength:

Output:

Power:

I

Peak:

Spectral Distribution

Color Coordinates

Pixie Strip 30

Beam Angle

165 180 165

I

Distance (meter)
Distance (feet)

2 Ix

Zoom Color Point

16.4

1Ix

Test:

Green

Date:

2/18/2021

Note:

10
32.8

0 Ix

Foot Candles*

*measured at
center of beam

Beam Width (meter)
Beam Width (feet)

2 fcd

3.5
114

0 fcd

10.4
33.9

17.3

56.7

Beam center

24.2
79.1

0 fcd

0 fcd

34.5
113.3

Beam Angle 50%

Field Angle 10%

Cutoff Angle 2,5%

Intensity Ratio in 120° Cone

Intensity Ratio in 90° Cone

119.9° 158.9° 360° 74.6% 49.7%
Beam Intensities from 1-20m
m 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
ft 33 6.6 98 | 131 | 164 | 197 | 23 | 262 | 295 | 328 | 361 | 394 | 427 | 459 | 492 | 525 | 558 | 59.1 | 623 | 656
Ix 19 5 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
fed 1.8 0.4 0.2 0.1 0.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




